
Noise Disturbances by Community
Logan International Airport

January 2021

Community Complaints Complainants

Abington 1 1 1
Allston 20 1 1
Arlington 986 8 8
Belmont 84 7 7
Boston 1 1 1
Cambridge 48 8 8
Charlestown 2 1 1
Chelmsford 36 1 1
Chelsea 8 5 5
Cohasset 49 1 1
Duxbury 1 1 1
East Boston 4 3 3
Hingham 10 1 1
Holbrook 1 1 1
Hull 25 4 4
Jamaica Plain 34 5 5
Malden 500 4 4
Marblehead 160 1 1
Medford 13,536 66 66
Melrose 129 1 1
Millis 1 1 1
Milton 1,450 22 22
Nahant 14 1 1
Needham 3 1 1
Newington 4 1 1
North Andover 1 1 1
Revere 3 3 3
Roslindale 90 7 7
Roxbury 89 1 1
Salem 18 2 2
Somerville 2,944 21 21
South End 22 3 3
Stoughton 5 1 1
Watertown 219 4 4
West Newton 37 1 1
West Roxbury 23 1 1
Weymouth 13 2 2
Winchester 1,211 7 7
Winthrop 3,172 15 15
Woburn 21 1 1

Totals: 24,975 217 217
Communities: 40

Addresses



Noise Disturbances by Community
Logan International Airport

YTD (January) 2021

Community Complainants

Abington 1 1
Allston 20 1
Arlington 986 8
Belmont 84 7
Boston 1 1
Cambridge 48 8
Charlestown 2 1
Chelmsford 36 1
Chelsea 8 5
Cohasset 49 1
Duxbury 1 1
East Boston 4 3
Hingham 10 1
Holbrook 1 1
Hull 25 4
Jamaica Plain 34 5
Malden 500 4
Marblehead 160 1
Medford 13,536 66
Melrose 129 1
Millis 1 1
Milton 1,450 22
Nahant 14 1
Needham 3 1
Newington 4 1
North Andover 1 1
Revere 3 3
Roslindale 90 7
Roxbury 89 1
Salem 18 2
Somerville 2,944 21
South End 22 3
Stoughton 5 1
Watertown 219 4
West Newton 37 1
West Roxbury 23 1
Weymouth 13 2
Winchester 1,211 7
Winthrop 3,172 15
Woburn 21 1

Totals: 24,975 217
Communities: 40

Complaints
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